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TruShot 2.0® POWER CLEANER AND DEGREASER 
EFFECTIVELY REMOVES ADHESIVES, OILS, GREASE, DIRT 
AND GRIME

Powerful non-butyl, alkaline 
formulation with soil-lifting 
surfactants for exceptional cleaning.  
Ideal for a variety of non-porous 
surfaces such as walls, sinks, counter 
tops, cabinets and glass surfaces 
and exterior surfaces of kitchen 
equipment.

TO CLEAN: 
• Spray and wipe using a wet sponge,

cloth, paper towel or brush, rinsing
frequently with warm water.

• Allow product to penetrate one
minute on heavily soiled surfaces.

• Rinsing with potable water is
required.

PRODUCT CODE PACKAGE SIZE DESCRIPTION IN-USE QUARTS

379842 9oz. (266mL) Cartridge 4/cs 9 oz. concentrate 
= up to 11 in-use quarts

311981 TruShot 2.0® trigger sprayer 4/cs

This product is certified to meet EcoLogo UL 2759 
Standard for Hard Surface Cleaners. EcoLogo 
certifications are voluntary, multi-attribute, life cycle based 
environmental certifications that indicate a product has 
undergone scientific testing, auditing, or both, to confirm 
its compliance with such standard. EcoLogo UL 2759 
Standard sets criteria for product formulation and
manufacturing, and human health & environment toxicity. 
For more information and to view the specific standard, 
visit UL.com/EL.

SAFETY PRACTICES TO FOLLOW 
It’s good business practice to ensure that your 
employees have read and understood the product 
labels and Safety Data Sheet before using this 
product. The label use directions and SDS contain 
important hazard warnings, precautionary 
statements and first aid procedures.

This information is available on-line at www.scjp.com 
or by calling 800-248-7190. 

Improper use of product may damage surfaces and 
may result in physical harm to the end user.

Use only as directed.
Always read label and product information 
before use.

INSTRUCTIONS
CLICK
Durable Snap-in 
technology

FILL
Refill at any water 
source

CLEAN
Portable lightweight 
comfort

USE INSTRUCTIONS

Refer to label for complete use 
instructions.



SC Johnson Professional USA, Inc.
2815 Coliseum Centre Dr. Suite 600, 
Charlotte, NC 28217

Telephone: 800 248 7190 
scjpmarketing@scj.com
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PRODUCT CODE COLOR pH pH AT DILUTION DENSITY FRAGRANCE SHELF LIFE

379842 Clear 14 11.3 1.03g/cm3 Fresh 4 years

Incompatible Materials: Do not mix with bleach or any other cleaners. Strong bases.

Materiales incompatibles: no mezclar con lavandina ni con otros productos de limpieza. Base resistente.

TruShot 2.0®  
LIMPIADOR Y DESENGRASANTE DE ALTO PODER
ELIMINA ADHESIVOS, SUSTANCIAS OLEAGINOSAS, GRASAS, SUCIEDAD 
Y MUGRE 

Formula alcalina potente no butilica cons surfactants removedores de particulas de 
suciedad para una limpieza excepcional. Ideal para una veriedad de superficies no 
porosas, como paredes, fregaderos, encimeras, armarios, superficies de vidrio y  
exterioes de equipos de cocina.    

PARA LIMPIAR:
• Rocié y limpié con una esponja, un paño, toallas de papel o un cepillo mojados,

enjuagando frecuentemente con agua tibia.
• En lassuperficies muy sucias, deje el producto durante un minuto para que penetre.
• Se debe enjuagar con agua potable.

INSTRUCCIONES
ENCASTRE 
Tecnología de 
encastre duradera 

RELLENE 
Rellene en cualquier 
fuente de agua 

LIMPIE  
Cómodo, portátil 
y ligero

INSTRUCCIONES DE USO
Consulte la etiqueta para obtener 
instrucciones de uso completas.

Este producto está certificado para cumplir 
con la norma EcoLogo UL2759 para 
limpiadores de superficies rígidas.
Las certificaciones EcoLogo son 
certificaciones ambientales voluntarias, de 
atributos múltiples y basadas en el ciclo de 

vida que indican que un producto se sometió a pruebas 
científicas, auditorías o ambas, a fin de confirmar su 
cumplimiento con dicha norma. La norma EcoLogo 
UL 2759 establece criterios para la formulación y la 
fabricación de productos, así como para la salud humana y 
la toxicidad medioambiental. Para obtener más información 
y consultar la norma específica, ingrese en UL.com/EL.

MEDIDAS DE SEGURIDAD 
Una buena práctica comercial consiste en asegurarse 
de que sus empleados hayan leído y comprendido las 
etiquetas del producto y la “Hoja de datos de seguridad” 
(SDS) antes de utilizar el producto. La etiqueta incluye 
las instrucciones y la SDS contiene advertencias de 
peligro importantes, declaraciones de precaución y 
procedimientos de primeros auxilios.

Esta información está disponible en línea ingresando en 
www.scjp.com o llamando al 800-284-7190

El uso inadecuado del producto puede estropear las 
superficies o producir un daño físico al usuario. 

Las mezclas o diluciones inadecuadas del producto 
concentrado pueden estropear las superficies o producir 
un daño físico al usuario. 

Utilice el producto únicamente como se indica.
Siempre lea la etiqueta y la información del producto 
antes de utilizarlo.  

Please go to www.scjp.com to see our full 
line of TruShot 2.0® products. 


